PW072605-14

REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

OR AMENDMENT
Date: June 23, 2005
Project Name & Number:  Environmental Testing — Solid Waste CIP #:

Project Description: 2005 Environmental Testing

Consultant:  American Engineering Tesiing, Inc.

Original Original Original
Contract Amount:  $57,415.30 Contract Date:  11/24/04 Completion Date:  12/31/05

R T e e T Tt o e unm)
A O e —e———— e ———— e —  — — ————

Amendment Number: 1
Amendment Description:  Investigation of the chioride issue in the ground water monitoring wells

Current Contract Amount: $57,415.30  Current Completicn Date: December 31, 2005
Change Requested: $58,049.74
New Contract Amount: $115,465.04 New Completion Date:

A e ™ e e ]

Funding Source This Request:

Amount Dept. Line ltem Comments
$28,887.47 7102 4225|Phase |
$11,331.16 7102 4225|Phase I
$12,831.11 7102 4225|Phase li|
$5,000.00 7102 4225(|Laboratory Services
$58,049.74| Total

Agreement Revie val
M // Glztrs birr=el% fﬁ// G23lrS™

Ppdiect Manandr Date Divislofi Mananer Date
/265 | % 7 [305

Department Director
ROUTING INSTRUCTIONS FINANCE OFFICE USE ONLY
Route t;::;;i}girgfl; ogf _tr‘;;;}gnr%?g::i; :‘g; lreuiew and signaiures. _,(NOE,G 1? Finance_: Please wrlt? date of Agreement In approgriate space in the Agreemant documenl)’
Project Manager - Retain second onginal for delivery to Consuitant . s Date mtlais proved
e Public Works Appropriation 05’"
Engineering b ach
Project Manager Cash Fiow

REQUEST AUTHORIZATION doc
(Rev. §02)



